
J.B.S.P SANSTHA’S 

SMT. BHAGUBAI CHANGU THAKUR VIDYALAYA, DRONAGIRI    

Co-Curricular Activities (2025-26)  

( STD-I to V ) 

DATE DAY OCCASIONS ACTIVITY/ COMPETITON 

21/06/2025 Saturday Yoga Day Yoga Exercise  

05/07/2025 Saturday Ashadhi Ekadashi Dindi and Celebration 

10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Purnima Std I & II - Greeting card activity 
Std  III-V - Flower bouquet activity 

12/07/2025 Saturday  Late.Shri Changu 
Kana Thakur 
Death 
Anniversary 
 

Handwriting competition 
 

23/07/2025 Wednesday Lokmanya Tilak  
Birth Anniversary 

Spell bee competition 

29/07/2025 Tuesday Nagpanchami Animal face mask- making activity 

01/08/2025 Friday Lokmanya Tilak  
Death 
Anniversary 

Std I & II - Colouring  activity 
Std  III-V - Note book cover design 
activity 

05/08/2025 Tuesday MLA Shri. 
Prashant Thakur 
sir birthday 

Std I & II - Tree Plantation activity 
Std  III-V - Clay pot decoration activity 

09/08/2025 Friday Raksha  Bandhan Rakhi Making Activity and Celebration 

11/08/2025 Monday Independence 
Day 

Speech Competition 
Std I & II - My Country 
Std  III-V - My favourite Leader 
 

13/08/2025 Wednesday Gopalkala Flute decoration activity 

22/08/2025 Friday Matrudin Poem recitation activity - Tribute to 
Mother's 

25/08/2025 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Std I & II - Finger printing activity 
Std  III-V - Making sweets without heat 
activity 
 

12/09/2025 Friday Teacher's  Day  Celebration 

13/09/2025 Saturday  Hindi Diwas Quiz competition 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti & 
Dussehra 

Cleanliness activity & 
Pati Pujan 



 

Note:- 

✓  Instructions and rules for the Activity / competition will be informed one 

week before each event. 

✓ Date will be announced later for Annual Sports day & Annual Gathering. 

Mrs. Mhatre Jaee P. 

Ms. Tandel Tannavi J. 

      CCA  In charge                           H.M. 

                                                                                                    (Mrs. Anuraddha D. Kathe) 

 

 

15/10/2025 Wednesday Vachan Prerna 
Diwas 

Reading  

17/10/2025 Friday Diwali   Lantern making activity 

14/11/2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration 

26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day Preamble reading activity 
 

04/12/2025 Thursday Datta Jayanti Bhakti Geet activity 
 

20/12/2025 Saturday Maths Day  Celebration 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas  Std I & II - X-mas tree collage  activity 
Std  III-V - Santa mask- making activity 
 

03/01/2025 Saturday Savitribai Phule 
Jayanti 

Bookmark making activity 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Kite making activity 

24/01/2026 Saturday Republic Day Patriotic song singing competition 

18/02/2026 Wednesday Chhatrapati 
Shivaji Maharaj 
Jayanti  

Celebration 

27/02/2026 Friday Marathi Bhasha 
Din 

 Celebration 

28/02/2026 Saturday Science Day Science Exhibition : 
Std- IV & V 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Holi Celebration 


